Rangliste Rhyathlon vom 17.08.2025

Schiiler
Rang Nr
1. 246
2. 250
3. 240
4, 243
5. 253
6. 241
7. 262
8. 257
9. 258
10. 254
11. 255
12. 248
13. 251
14. 247
15. 256
16. 244
17. 259
18. 245
19. 242
20. 261
21. 260
22 263

Name

Kuper Anton (2013, Ravensburg)
Marxgut Luisa (2012, Hittisau)
Martinek Malik (2013, Hohenems)
Loviat Timeo (2013, Nurensdorf)
Christmann Johanna (2012, Dornbirn)
Martinek Marouan (2015, Hohenems)
Hofer Emily (2015, Lustenau)
Schallebaum Eliah (2012, Walzenhausen)
Ballesteros Aritz (2012, St Gallen)
Mdiller Glen (2014, St. Gallen)

Franc Oliver (2013, Schwarzach)
Auer Louisa (2014, Bregenz)
Schelling Zoe (2015, Dornbirn)

Auer Sophie (2014, Bregenz)

Jehle Luisa (2013, Au)

Preisig Leon (2015, Buhler)

Hautle Dario (2013, Diepoldsau)
Fischer Liam (2014, Sax)

Cahenzli Moreno (2014, Heerbrugg)
Binz Livio (2013, Diepoldsau)
Piacentini Stefano (2015, Chur)
Mayer Ryder (2015, Widnau)

Team

DAV Ravensburg
TRI Dornbirn

Tri Dornbirn

3star cats wallisellen
TriTeam Lustenau
Tri Dornbirn

Rhy Swimming

Tri club Bodensee
TRI Club Bodensee
TriTeam Lustenau
Tri Dornbirn

Tri Dornbirn

Tri Dornbirn

02:19.9
01:50.4
02:26.3
02:14.7
02:03.4
02:43.9
03:12.7
02:36.9
02:57.8
02:44 8
02:36.4
03:04.3
02:505
03:05.9
03:06.8
02:26.0
02:56.9
03:22.2
03:34.2
03:44.9
06:17.3
06:00.4

2

13:018
12:37.8
12:525
13:20.3
14:05.1
13:29.9
14:07.8
14:14.7
15:19.8
15:375
14:48.2
15:38.4
16:24.4
15:37.7
16:21.2
18:08.4
16:18.9
17:30.1
17:16.1
17:39.0
20:24 1
23:48.7

3

03:38.3
04:52.7
05:07.9
05:348
05:50.3
05:46.2
05:54.0
06:525
06:10.8
06:09.2
07:29.8
06:17.6
05:55.0
06:36.2
06:21.0
05:29.6
06:49.9
06:25.3
06:37.7
06:05.7
07:23.4
08:20.1

Gesamt

19:00.0
19:20.9
20:26.6
21:09.9
21:58.8
22:00.0
23:1456
23:44 1
24:28.4
24:315
24:54 4
25:00.3
25:09.9
25:198
25:48.9
26:04.0
26:05.6
27:176
27:28.0
27:296
34:04.7
38:09.1



